DPI620G
Genii advanced modular calibration system
Combines an advanced multi-function calibrator and HART/Foundation Fieldbus communicator with world-class pressure
measurement and generation. ATEX, IECEx and ETL approved intrinsically safe versions are available for use in hazardous areas.
A flexible modular system
The Druck Advanced Modular Calibration System comprises
of four system components to provide the multi-functionality
to perform duties formerly requiring a wide range of different

Fieldbus & Bluetooth
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Ordering information
Systems for safe area use**
Please order the following model numbers and part numbers as separate line items.
The DPI620G are supplied with a rechargeable lithium polymer battery P/N IO620-BATTERY, universal mains adaptercharger P/N IO620-PSU, P/N IO620-AC 300 VAC true rms
measurement probe (IO620-AC not supplied with the DPI620G-B or DPI620G-H), test leads calibration certificate, and quick reference guide.
p The DPI620G-B/H models have multifunction capability only when measuring/sourcing pressure or with the USB RTD.
Ordering information
Systems for safe area use**
Please order the following model numbers and part numbers
as separate line items.
Model MC620G
Genii pressure module carrier
Supplied with G 1/8 female and 1/8 NPT
female adapters (2 of each).
Model PM620, PM620T or PM620LP
“pressure range” and “type”
Pressure module supplied with calibration
certificate. Please state model number,
pressure range and type gauge or absolute
e.g., PM620 20 bar (300 psi) gauge (see
pages 10, 11 & 12 for pressure ranges).
Model PV621G
Pneumatic pressure generation base station vacuum to 20
bar (300 psi)
Model PV622G
Pneumatic pressure generation base
station vacuum to 100 bar (1,500 psi)
Model PV623G
Hydraulic pressure generation base
station 0 to 1,000 bar (15,000 psi)
Model PV624-B0 or PV624-B1 (-B1 model
has additional *Bluetooth connectivity)
Automatic/hybrid pressure controller base station.
Automatic +/- 55 mbar (22 inH2O)/hybrid from vacuum to
20 bar (300 psi).
The PV621G, 622G, 623G and 624 are supplied with G1/8 female
and 1/8 NPT female adapters carry strap, and quick reference
guide. The PV623G in addition includes a plastic refill bottle
for hydraulic fluid. The PV624 includes AC power supply,
rechargeable battery pack and dirt moisture trap.
Accessories for safe area use**
(P/N IO620-BATTERY) DPI620G Spare/rechargeable lithium
polymer battery (not compatible with DPI620G-IS models)
(P/N IO620-PSU) DPI620G Spare/replacement universal mains
adapter. Input voltage 100 to 240 VAC 50/60 Hz Mains socket
adapters are provided.
(P/N IO620-CHARGER) DPI620G Battery
charging station
External battery charging station
allows a spare battery to be charged
independently of the DPI620G for
minimum instrument down time. Power
is provided by the standard mains
adaptor (P/N I0620-PSU). A complete
charge cycle takes approximately 6.5 hours. The charging
station can be connected to a USB port to provide a top-up
charge (full charge in 13 hours).
(P/N IO624-Battery) Rechargeable PV624
battery pack
A spare battery pack that can be easily exchanged in the field
(P/N IO624-CHGR-KIT-UK) PV624 external desktop
battery charger
External charger for the PV624 battery pack with UK Plug
(P/N IO624-CHGR-KIT-EU) PV624 external desktop
battery charger
External charger for the PV624 battery pack with EU Plug
(P/N IO624-CHGR-KIT-US) PV624 external desktop battery
charger
External charger for the PV624 battery pack with US Plug
(P/N IO624-CHGR-KIT-AU) PV624 external